INDUSTRIAL POWER UNIT
SELECTION  - 3 Phase
Rev. Date: 22.09.2020 Rev. No: 0 Release Date: 22.09.2020
DD.063 ENG R(0)
1. ELECTRIC MOTOR
• Electric motors are 4 poles and have B35 configuration (with feet) as standard.
 B35 type  B5 type
Code Power Voltage
Flange
diameter
Shaft
diameter
Frame
size
Assembly
AC3V-0.75-1500-B35 0.75 kW
380 V, three
phase,
50 Hz, 4 poles
200 mm 19 mm 80
B35
AC3V-1.1-1500-B35 1.1 kW 200 mm 24 mm 90S
AC3V-1.5-1500-B35 1.5 kW 200 mm 24 mm 90L
AC3V-2.2-1500-B35 2.2 kW 250 mm 28 mm 100
AC3V-3-1500-B35 3 kW 250 mm 28 mm 100
AC3V-4-1500-B35 4 kW 250 mm 28 mm 112
AC3V-5.5-1500-B35 5.5 kW 300 mm 38 mm 132S
AC3V-7.5-1500-B35 7.5 kW 300 mm 38 mm 132M
AC3V-11-1500-B35 11 kW 350 mm 42 mm 160M
AC3V-15-1500-B35 15 kW 350 mm 42 mm 160L
AC3V-18.5-1500-B35 18.5 kW 350 mm 48 mm 180M
AC3V-22-1500-B35 22 kW 350 mm 48 mm 180L
AC3V-30-1500-B35 30 kW 400 mm 55 mm 200L
AC3V-37-1500-B35 37 kW 450 mm 60 mm 225S
AC3V-45-1500-B35 45 kW 450 mm 60 mm 225M
INDUSTRIAL POWER UNIT
SELECTION - Single
Phase
Rev. Date: 22.09.2020 Rev. No: 0 Release Date: 22.09.2020
AC1V-0.25-1500-B35 0.25 kW
220 V, mono
phase,
50 Hz, 4 poles
160 mm 14 mm 71
AC1V-0.37-1500-B35 0.37 kW 200 mm 19 mm 80
AC1V-0.55-1500-B35 0.55 kW 200 mm 19 mm 80
AC1V-0.75-1500-B35 0.75 kW 200 mm 19 mm 80
AC1V-1.1-1500-B35 1.1 kW 200 mm 24 mm 90Sa
AC1V-1.5-1500-B35 1.5 kW 200 mm 24 mm 90L
AC1V-2.2-1500-B35 2.2 kW 250 mm 28 mm 100
AC1V-3-1500-B35 3 kW 250 mm 28 mm 100